7 Trunk Line Coaxial Trunk Taps
Features:
•  Six Satellite Inputs
•  One UHF/VHF Input
•  Dual ground lugs
•  Power passing from output to input
•  Wall mountable
•  6, 9, 12 & 16 dB Values available
Ordering Information
DTV7TAPDV06-02  6 dB
DTV7TAPDV09-02  9 dB
DTV7TAPDV12-02  12 dB
DTV7TAPDV16-02  16 dB
Email:  sales@northamericancable.com  Web: www.northamericancable.com
Specifications:
Impedance:        75 Ohm
Frequency Range:       Satellite Ports: 250 - 2150 MHz; UHF/VHF Port: 5 MHz to 1 GHz